The boil water advisory has been lifted, Friday, March 16, 2018 for the following area: WEST STRAIGHT CK RD, WEST MOORE BRANCH, GILLUM CEMETARY RD AND CHASE LANE

Our newly launched website will be

a useful tool for our customers.In the event that we issue a Boil Water

Advisory, you will see a red banner scroll accross the top of this page.

You may also look at the ALERTS page of this

website to see news or alerts that have been issued on an earlier date.

If you have any questions please look at our FAQ page

for the answer. If at any time you have a question and the answer is not found

on the FAQ page, you may contact us from the CONTACT

page of this site. You may also call our office at 606-928-9808.

Please enjoy your visit and check back daily for advisories.



rate change